OMES

OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT
TERPRISE SERVICES

Statewide Contract
Addendum

This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract.

Contract Issuance Date: 02/01/2017
Statewide Contract #: SWO081
Contract Title: Asphalt

Addendum Date: 12/28/2018

Addendum #: 5

The following contract holders have agreed to the first optional renewal period. This will amend the current contract period to:

February 1, 2019 through January 31, 2020

APAC - Central, Inc.

Asphalt Producers, Inc.

Caswell Const. Co

Circle S Paving Co., Inc.

PS# 0-4659, 1D# 0000071573

PS#0-4661, ID#411743

PS#0-4666, |D#73906

PS#0-4669, ID#73169

755 E. Millsap Road; Fayetteville,
AR

105 NE 44™; OKC, 73105

PO Box 1886, Elk City, OK

PO Box 817. Clinton, OK

Amanda Menke

George Burns

Buck Caswell

Gary Perkins

Amanda.menke@apac.com

burnspaving@hotmail.com

buck@-caswellconst.com

circles@htswireless.com

479-788-6302

405-528-2448

580-243-9222

580-323-0514

The Cummins Const. Co

Evans & Assoc. Const Co Inc

Haskell Lemon Const Co

J&R Sand Co. Inc.

PS# 0-4679, 4680, 4681 I1D# 72388

PS# 04673, ID# 72484

PS# 0-4674, ID# 72576

PS# 0-4671, ID# 70789

Multiple locations;

PO Box 30; Ponca City, OK

PO Box 75608, OKC, OK

PO Box 2436, Liberal, KS

Debbie Marshall

Glen Nickles

Tammy Robinson

Todd Carlik

deb@enid.com

gnickles@evans-assoc.com

bids@haskelllemon.com

larrywolfram@sbcglobal.net

580-233-6000

580-765-6693

405-947-6069

620-624-8439

Job Construction Co. Inc.

Logan County Asphalt Co

Longan Const. Co

Overland Materials & Mfg.

PS# 4675, 1D# 73344

PS# 0-4660, ID# 61516

PS#0-4667, 1D# 73612

PS# 0-4678, ID# 76479

PO Box 549; Poteau, OK

2905 Commerce Blvd; Guthrie OK

PO Box 451900, Grove, OK

PO Box 1947, Ardmore OK

W.D. Hoffman

Don McBride / Sue Smith

Clint Longan

Michael Voorhes

jobconstco@gmail.com

Ica@logancountyasphalt.com

Longan1957@sbcglobal.net

estimator@overlandcorporation.com

918-647-8284

405-282-3711

918-786-2301

580-223-8432

PMSI/ Crafco

The Quapaw Company

Seal Masters/dba Pavers, Inc.

T & C Asphalt Materials LLC

PS# 0-5105, 1D# 388005

PS# 0-4672; 1D# 72338

PS# 0-4664, 1D# 225187

PS# 0-4662, ID# 363279

6165 W Detroit St; Chandler, AZ

PO Box 609; Stillwater, OK

2244 Hwy 778, Davis OK

406 N Blaine , Chandler OK

N. Thomas Kelly/Angie Hoaglin

Robert Childress

Ron Gillihan

Tim McBride

bids@crafco.com

guapawcompany@suddenlinkmail.com

ron@paversinc.net

Timothy Mcbride@att.net

602-276-0406

405-377-9240

580-369-2393

405-760-4484

Teeters Asphalt Materials

Tulsa Asphalt LLC

HG Jenkins Construction LLC

PS# 0-4665, ID# 74377

PS# 0-4677, ID# 76375

PS# 0-4668; 1D# 73589

PO Box 414, Quapaw OK

PO Box 9159, Tulsa OK

1630 S Railroad St; Lawton, OK

Steve Teeter

William Smith

Sharon Jenkins

shaunateeter@sbcglobal.net

andreid@tulsa-asphalt.com

Hg_jenkins@yahoo.com

918-673-1243

918-234-7004

580-225-6833

Central Purchasing - 5005 N. Lincoln Boulevard - Suite 300 - Oklahoma City, OK 73105
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